

**AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE**

**PRINT 117-8**

**OFFERED BY MR. PERRY OF PENNSYLVANIA**

Page 706, line 6, strike “\$7,505,830,848” and insert “\$7,783,275,845”.

Page 706, line 7, strike “\$7,622,921,809” and insert “\$7,900,366,806”.

Page 706, line 8, strike “\$7,744,888,558” and insert “\$8,022,333,555”.

Page 706, line 9, strike “\$7,866,483,309” and insert “\$8,143,928,306”.

Page 711, line 24, strike “\$587,133,905” and insert “\$309,688,908”.

Page 712, line 1, strike “5340” and insert “5340(c)”.

Page 712, beginning on line 3, strike “, of which” and all that follows through “5340(d).” and insert a period.

